VERNON HILLS COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS, ILLINOIS

STUDENT FIELD TRIP PERMISSION FORM

( During school hours

( After school hours
PART I (TO BE FILLED OUT BY STUDENT – PLEASE PRINT)

STUDENT’S FULL NAME: 


DATE OF FIELD TRIP:  Multiple Days


Periods:    
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
after school
(circle periods to be out of classes)

	Circle

one:
	ACADEMIC (name of course): 


	
	ACTIVITY (name of club / organization): Cycling Club



Since you know about these absences in advance of the date, you are expected to determine what assignments you will miss and have those assignments completed for the day of your return.

Name of teacher / sponsor: Adam Lueken


Destination: Multiple Locations


Transportation by: 
air
bus
train       or
vehicle: Bicycle




(circle one)
(name of driver of vehicle)

PART II (To be read and signed by parent for off-campus trip)

My son/daughter (names above) has my permission to participate in this field trip.  I understand that Student Accident Insurance, if I have paid for the coverage, is in force on these trips only when the student is under the general supervision of the teacher or supervising adult appointed by the school.  The student is not to remove himself/herself from that supervision by unauthorized conduct, such as, leaving the group.  I further understand that all rules and regulations governing student conduct remain in effect while the student is participating in a supervised field trip.   My permission is granted to the supervising adult to allow him/her to take all necessary actions should an emergency arise.  In case of an accident or indicated requiring medical attention, the faculty supervisor will attempt to contact parents immediately.  Emergency numbers and physician are listed below.  I give the faculty supervisor permission to arrange for medical attention, and I accept financial responsibility for that attention should the supervisor be unable to reach me.


(Signature of Parent or Guardian)
(Home Phone)
(Work Phone)
Physician’s Name:

Phone: 
 

Alternate Contact: 

Phone: 


Date:

(SUPERVISOR OF TRIP IS TO RETAIN THIS FORM FOR DURATION OF FIELD TRIP)

